100TAC03CMC NSK D2 188.1 mm
100x215x47mm  Thrust  ball
bearings
Bearing number 100TAC03CMC
Size (mm) 100x215x47
Brand NSK
Bore Diameter (mm) 100
Outer Diameter (mm) 215
Width (mm) 47
d 100 mm
D 215 mm
B 47 mm
C 47 mm
Angle (α) 60 °
Angle (α) 60 °
d1 122.5 mm
d2 156.9 mm
r min. 3 mm
r1 min. 1.1 mm
D1 158.1 mm
D2 188.1 mm
Weight 365 Kg
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 1 200 r/min